
THURS. AUG. 20 - 4:30
PM Antiques, tools, lot of
automobile parts, Auto. &

Truck manuals, books.
Held at the Lisburn Comm.
Fire Co. 1800 Main St. Lis-
burn, Pa If traveling on 1-83
north or south use exit #lB,
take Rt 114 west for 5
miles, or traveling on Rt. 15
use the Bowmansdale Exit,

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M,

of each week’s publication

OF "B" ALLIS-CHALMERS TRACTOR & EQUIP.
FARM EQUIPMENT - #l4O J. DEERE RIDING

MOWER - GARDEN TRACTOR - TOOLS
THURS., AUG. 13, 1992 At io=oo a.m.

Loc. 30 Herr Road, New Providence, Lancaster Co., PA (Off
Rawllnsvllle Road, near Clearfield Church)

Food served
Sale by LEVI D. HERR

William W. Campbell, Attorney
Howard Shaub, Inc. (717) 464-3541
Auctioneer (AU-000831-L)

PUBLIC “

AUCTION
SATURDAY

AUGUST 1, 1992
11:00 A.M.

POLE BUILDING
Location: Lebanon Area Fairgrounds, Lebanon, Pa. at the

corner of Cornwall & Rocherty Roads south of Lebanon.
New 44’xl00’xl0’ clear span display pole building to be removed

from present location. This was built as a display unit for the Amimal
HousingExpo. For moreinformation - call Dean Weaver (717) 866-7565.

-^HARRY H
njACnjviAn Auction by

FARMER BOY AG
136 College Avenue*Amiville PA 17003

(717) 667 1809

Complete Dispersal
Willow* Farm Guernseys

Gerald and Kennel h Garber
Willow Street. PA

Saturday,
August 1, 1992

12:30 P.M,

Selling 69 Haad of Top Quality
Quamaaya on Auguat 1,1992.

RHA 16.159 M 761 F 567 P Sollda Non-Fat Taatl"
Highlights Include:

Willows Jasper Heidi EX-SO
3- 3260 22.050 M 968 F 78IP
4- SOD 7.266 M 324 F 241 P RIP
Eat. 30SD 18.660 M 833 F 622 P

Willows Spirit Marilyn VO-88
3- 305 D 19.270 M 877 F 634 P
4- 1710 12.550 M 594F414PR1P
Eat. 305D: 20.083 M 922 F 669 P
Bred In February to Magic.Heidlhas afancyJanuarySmokey

heffer and is bred toPerfecto.

For SsleCatalogue* Call; For Information Call:
Guernsey Marketing S«rvtc* JimTrotter, (PA GBA)

(614)864-240* (412)667-0834

SAT. AUG 22
Consignment Salt
& Sellers Wanter

"Add so/ns color toyour hard with
tha high aottda In our hard of 9.2%

Direction* to Willow* Farm: From 30 take the exit for 501 south to 222 south. Go south on 222
through Lancaster to Locust Lane Road. (Watch for the Guernsey Sale Signs.) Turn Left on Locust
Lane and go to four comer* and turn left.

Ken Garber (717)464-2894
Gerald Garber (717)464-0640

Barn Number (717)464-2931
and SaleHeadquarter*

takeßt. 114 east for 6 miles
to fire house. Bette Geiling,
Owner. Little Ike Eichelber-
ger, auct.
FRI. AUG. 21 & SAT. AUG.
22 - Harness Shop Equip-
ment, Horses, Carriages &

Antiques, Star's Best Whip
Hanger. Located 2 Mi
North Of Rt. 23 Between
Leola And New Holland
Turn On North Groffdale
Rd. To South Fairmont Rd.
At Martin’s Harness Shop,
Auction By, Mervm Martin,
Keith Byers, Auct

FRI. AUG 21 -11AM JD
Tractors & full line of farm
malchinery Located in
Centre County, Spring
Mills, RD 2 Pa. Off Route
45 between Spring Mills &

Millheim For Richard &

Maebelle Alters Leon J.
Smith, Jr Auct
FRI AUG 21- 1 30 PM
State graded pig sale At
Westminster Livestock
Auction. Westminster, Md
SAT. AUG. 22 - 8 30AM
Tools, groceries, quilts, fur-
niture & glassware By the
Bareville Fire Co, 211 E.
Main St. Leola, Pa Local
Auct.

SAT AUG. 22 -10AM 18
HP riding mower, Crafts-
man power shop tools,
hand tools, Hubley articles,
antiques-household goods
Loc 402 Schoolhouse
Road, New Providence,
Lancaster, Pa Take Rt
272 south of Lancaster to
country Hill Restaurant,
Turn left onto Schoolhouse
Road to sale By Alice
Leed Howard Shaub, Inc ,
auct

• 10AM,
>, Buyers

Selling

PUBLIC AUCTION
FARINACCI BROS. WHOLESALE LUMBER CO.. INC.

Route 322, East Clarldon, Ohio
SAT., AUGUST 1, 1992 ioam
LIQUIDATION OF SAWMILL DIVISION

• NEW 1989GMC Tandem AxleFlatbed with stakes, Model TC7DO64 CAT 3208, 33,000 miles
• 1979 Chevy Dump Single Axle, Model CC6803

igk
CASH f

• GMC Tandem Axle Flat Bed with Stakes, Det V53 (Completely Rebuilt)
• 25 Ton Rodgers Low Boy Tandem Axle
• 1978 Timberjack Forwarder, S/N 791629, Model 230GSEXM, new Detz air cooled engine

(completely rebuilt in 1985, $25,000 invested)
• 1978 CAT 910 Front End Loader, S/N 8004845, 3204 Engine, (completely rebuilt engine and

transmission 1 year ago)
• CAT 922 Front End Loader, with forks and bucket, S/N 88J1874.
• CAT D 2 Dozer, S/N 5018562.
• Frick 641 6”x40” Edger, 50 HP Motor, w/gang bank and Edgerite shadow light.
• Frick 01 4 Head Block Mill w/Lincoln 200 HP Motor & Starter, Tyrone Berry 213 Feed, with

30” Top Saw w/40 HP motor.
• 70’ Ferguson Endless Drag Conveyor.
• Mellott Live Deck, 10x18 with stop and load, hyd. drive.
• Mellott Log tuner No. 5
• Frick Bark Saw
• Cornell Auto Slab Saw with hyd. system, 30” Blade.
• Wood Stake Pointer, 1 HP Motor
• American 24” Single Surfacer, Model 44
• Hydraulic hose machine with approximately 1000 lbs. fittings.
• Madison 4 Sided Molder, Model 224 - 4”xl0” with extra head and knives
• ShopTools, spare parts, 300 gal. fuel tank on skid, head saw blades, gravity roll cases, hydraulic

unit, wood working equipment.
• 100’s of small items!
CONSIGNMENTS ARE BEING ACCEPTED FOR THIS AUCTION!!

Owner: DONALD FARINACCI, 2i6-635-404i
Sale Manager: R.F. Cunningham
CASH INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.
A Division of Cash Realty Of N.Y., Inc.
22 Lafayette Blvd, Williamsvllle, New York 14221
716-633-CASH • 716-633-2274

T/W

Of Farm, Lawn & Garden
Equipment, Light Trucks &

Trailers, Furniture,
Appliances, Etc. Located
Exit 34,1-80, 4 Miles West
Of Buckhom, Pa., Frosty
Valley Rd & County Line
Rd Sale By, Kase Truck
Service Vance Auction Co
SAT. AUG 22 -12Noon,
22 Acre Country Estate
Located Ridge Rd

,
RD#2,

Box 4467, Jonestown,
Union Township, Leb Co ,
Pa Conditions By, George
Christianson, Esq. Auction
Conducted By, Nelson L
Ebersoie, Auct
SAT. AUG 22 - IPM, Real
Estate 14.10 Acre Farm.
Located Take Rt 272 App.
8 Mi So Of Lancaster, Pa
Thru The Underpass, Turn
WestOn MillerRd Go 1 Mi
To Rawlmsville Rd, Turn
Left,'/« Mi To Property On
Left Terms By, Samuel E
Carrigan, Estate Kreider,
Kline & Good, Aucts
SAT AUG 22-1 PM Perry
Co ranch home and 20
acres From Hbg., take Rt
322 west to Millerstown
Exit, follow Rt 17 west
approx. 19 mi follow sale
signsfrom Rt 17,1 mi east
of Kistler, Perry Co Freda
G. Gutshall, owner Long's
Auction Service
TUBS AUG 25- IPM 100
acres M/L limestone farm
From Harrisburg Take Rt
81 south to Exit 10, go
West on Route 174 into
Shippensburg Take Route
11 South to Route 696
North, go 1 5 miles, turn
right onto Mud Level Road,
first farm on left. South
Hampton Township, Cum-
berland Co , Pa By Lloyd
M & Esther H Burkholder
Paul E Martin, aucts

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 25. 1992-835
Co., Pa. (Directions - PA
Turnpike Interchange #2O,
South On Rt. 72, Turn Left
Onto Mountain Rd , Left
Onto Mansion House
Road ) Terms By, Joseph
Lescavage & Stephanie
Lescavage. Horst Aucts
THUR AUG. 27 - 7PM, 20
Acre Schuylkill Co Farmet-
te. Located Approx 10
Minutes From I-78 Along
Hickory Drive On Sculps
Hill, West Brunswick Twp ,
Schuylkill Co , PA Travel-
ing North On Rt 61, At
Deer Lake Turn West Onto
Rt 895 Travel Approx. 2
Miles, Turn Right Onto
Hickory Drive For Approx 2
Miles To Farm Auction
For, Lon & Diane Seitz
Dennis F Wagner, Auct
THUR AUG 27 - 7PM,
Real Estate Auction
Located 237 Water St, Pic-
ture Rocks, Pa From
Hughesville Take Rt 220
North 3 Miles To The Vil-
lage Of Picture Rocks
(Lycoming Co) Owners,
Philip & Virginia Bitlor
George Kapp, Jr, CAI, &

Gele L Derr, Aucts

Lane. Co. in the village of
Monterey along Rte. 772,1
mile South of Rt. 23. ForGideon & Sylvia Zook.
Steve, Steve. Jr Peter-
sheim, aucts.

FRI AUG 28 - Special
heifer sales at Shady Lane
Dairy Sales, Inc, 23Shady
Lane, PO Box 673, Quarry-
ville, Pa 'A Mile West of
Quartyville Glen D , David
L Fite, managers

SAT AUG 29 - 9AM, 17,
Story Brick Dwelling, Work-
shop Real Estate, Anti-
ques, Household Goods,
Power & Hand Tools,
Coins Located At 165 N
King St, Schoeneck, West
Cocalico Township, Lane
Co, Pa (Directions Rt
272 North Of Ephrata, Turn
West Onto Schoeneck Rd ,
2nd House After Turnpike
Bridge Terms By, Jacob S
Enck & Marguerite N Enck
Horst Aucts
SAT AUG 29 - 9AM, Real
Estate, House Goods,
Coins, Artifacts Located
102 Second St, Quarryvil-
le, Pa Terms By, Ray &

Elva Jean Strawser & Erma
Strawser Kreider, Kline &

Good Aucts

TUES AUG. 25 - 7PM, 8
Acres M/L, Secluded, His-
toric Dwelling & Mill, Large
Pond, Trout Stream, Real
Estate. Located At 254
Mansion House Road,
Rapho Township, Lane

SAT AUG 29 - 9 30AM
156 acre farm, set up for
dairy, household, antiques,
farm machinery, tools For
Ronald L Mackey, Wells-
ville Rd 1, Pa Klmgs Auc-
tions, Inc Manager

FRI AUG 28 - 7PM Leba-
non County Holstein Club
Located At Lebanon Area
Fairgrounds, Lebanon, Pa
Harry H Bachman, Auct

SAT AUG 29- 11AM, Val-
uable Real Estate &

Household Goods Located
Between Rt 23 & 772 Turn
Off Rt 23 In Leola On
School Dr Upper Leacock
Township, Lane Co Pa
Near C V Jr High School
Terms By, Hilda M Miller
Robert E & Jeffrey R Mar-
tin, AuctsFRI AUG 28, State

Graded Feeder Pig Sale at
Carlisle Livestock Market,
Inc , Exit 12 East off 1-81,
Carlisle, PA

MON AUG 31 - 3PM, 2Vi
Story Brick Dwelling, Real
Estate, Antiques, House-
hold Goods Located At 50
N Line Road, Stevens,
Lane Co , Pa (Directions
Rt 272 North Of Ephrata,
Turn West Onto Wabash
Road, Right Onto Line
Road) Terms By, Bertha
M Hirneisen Horst Aucts

SAT AUG 29 - 9AM Real
estate, household goods,
antiques, 1 horse sleigh, lot
of Shell 12 Lapp Drawings
1800's, pitcher pump 30-06

nfle Sale held on site in

PUBLIC SALE
PERRY CO. RANCH HOME AND 20 ACRES
SATURDAY, AUGUST 22 - 1:00 P.M.
From Hbg., take Rt 322 west to Millerstown Exit, follow Rt. 17

west approx. 19ml. Follow sale signsfrom Rt. 17,1 mile east of
Klstler, Perry Co.

Ranch, 4 bedroom home w/20 acres, mostly wooded, perfect place for a
variety of outdoor activities, including hunting and horseback riding,
PLUS a lovely home. For terms, inspection and more info., Contact
Auction Service.

FREDA G. GUTSHALL, Owner
Long’s Auction Service - AUOOI7O2L
R.D. 1, Box 458, Port Royal, Pa. 17082
Ph. 717-527-2405 or 4458
Fax NO. 717-527-2364

r'oh PUBLIC AUCTION
\ O OF VALUABLEREAL ESTATE & PERSONAL PROPERTY

MONDAY; AUGUST 17, 1992
Auction Time: 4:00 P.M. - Real Estate: 7:00 P.M.

Location: 4 Berrydale Road, Conestoga, Penna. From
Lancaster follow Rte. 324 south to New Danville. Straight thru
at square in New Danville toward Conestoga. In Conestoga
turn right onto Elm Street follow .3 mil turn right onto Kendig
Rd. and left onto Berrydale Rd. Conestoga Township, Lancas-
ter County, Pa.

V/i Story Cape Cod House
Kitchen w/cabinets, electric stove; living room; loft family room on

second floor; (2) bedrooms w/closets; (2) bathrooms: laundry hookup:
electric heat; electric hot water heater; well water; on lot sewage system;
attached (2) car garage; wooden deck; vinyl siding; Note: This is a very
nice property situated on a large comer lot in a very nice quiet
development.

Please Make Plans To Inspect This House At Open House
Sat., Aug. 1 - 12:00-3:00 P.M.
Sat., Aug. 8 - 12:00-3:00 P.M.

or by appointment phone John D. Stauffer Auct. at 717-665-5099.
Terms on Real Estate: 10% of purchase price day of auction.

Palance at final settlement to be held on or before Oct. 2, 1992.
Auction by:
MARK $. GARMAN ESTATE
Mervln S. Carman Exec.
Marie A. MArtln Exec.

Attorney: John Gibble
Auction Managed and Conducted by
John D. Stauffer Auctioneers
AIM 509
Phone 717-665-5099 Manhelm, Pa.


